12347/2
21767/2

13789/4
23883/2
16599/2

6979/2
27146/3
27145/3

3595/2
16965/4

6978/3
16014/2

3593/4

3594/4

6977/4
27150/3
26147/4
21300/4
10412/3

6975/3
21201/3
27892/4

3592/4
31050/3

795/3
6974/4
776/4
29386/4
20507/2

23884/2
13790/4
13791/2

16015/2

12346/4
18877/2

775/2

15022/2

23439/2

6972/2
6971/3
13785/2
15021/4
6970/3
6969/3

Jansons Indrikis
Jansons Irena
Tochter Aina
Sohn Janis
Tochter Ilga
Jansons Janis
Jansons Janis
Jansons Janis
Tochter Parsla
Tochter Helga
Jansons Janis
Jansons Janis
Jansons Janis
Jansons Janis
Jansons Janis
Jansons Janis
Jansons Janis
Jansons Janis
Jansons Janis
Jansons Janis
Jansons Janis
Jansons Jekabs
Jansons Jevgenijs
Jansons Julijs
Jansons Juris
Jansons Karlis
Jansons Karlis
Jansons Karlis
Jansons Karlis
Jansons Karlis
Jansons Karlis
Jansons Karlis
Jansons Lavize
Jansons Leontine
Tochter Margarita
Jansons Lilija
Jansons Lolija
Jansons Marcis
Ehefrau Matilde
Jansons Marianna
Sohn Janis
Jansons Marija
Jansons Marija
Tochter Parsla
Jansons Marija
Tochter Velta
Tochter Dzidra
Sohn Uldis

" Tochter Livija

Jansons Marija
Tochter Emma
Sohn Arnolds
Jansons Martip$
Sohn Gunars
Jansons Martip$
Jansons Martin$
Jansons Milda
Jansons Natalija
Jansons Nikolajs
Jansons Nikolajs

1883.24.111
02l
1977

1932.

1985:.
1907.14.1V
1876.21.VI
1900.

1934.

1929,
18310225 LT1
1904.

1900.

1870.
1925.4.1
194923 I
19031 ok
1905.16.IX
1902.12.V
1907.18.X
1905.
1909.9.VIII
191634 o1
1899.20.VI
1918.4.VII
1893.12.XI1
1910.27.1X
1904.21.V
189550 1kl
1890.18.VII
1918.
190128l 1
525

45.J.

T
1907.5.11
1929.18.1V
54.J.

50.d%

1903.

1940.22.VIII
1901.18.VIII
1903.7.1IX
1932

3805

15535

1250%

4.J.

2ny

1902.

1907.28.X
1933.
1898.
1898.
1901.
1903.19.VI
1891:.26. 11
1895.27.V

+ 0o

161

Zentenes Kriklos

MeZotnes Kugrénos

MeZotnes Kugrénos

MeZotnes Kugrénos

MeZzotnes Kugrénos

Liepaja, Kr.Valdemara 52-6
Riga, Gertrudes 70-1

Riga, Hamburgas 25

Blijas Tereskos
Métrienas Licos

Riga, Latplesa 82-1
Drabezgs

Riga, Ciekurkalna 2.%k.1.17
Riga, Sarlotes 58/59

Rigd, Stabu 25-27a

Liepaja, Baseina 41-22
Riga, 1.Kalna 12-3
Valmiera

Riga, Valguma 15/17-1
Riga, Tallinas 30-30
Valmiera, Bruvera 5
Ciekurkalna 1.1.88-4
Ventspili, Rigku 12
Riga, Elizabetes 33-7
Riga, Miera 60

Riga, Balozu 14-4
Dignajas MeZgalos
Daugavpili

Daugavpili

Riga, Gertrudes 70-1
Ri1ga, Brivibas 28
Plentu Punas

Plencu Punas

Drabezu Jansonos
DrabeZu Jansonos
Makasenu Solo3niekos
Bejas Teriskos

Bejas Teriskos
Lutrigu Lendos
Lutrigu Lencos
Lutrigu Len&os
Lutrigu Lencos
Lutrigu Lencdos

Vanes Jaunupeniekos
Vanes Jaunupeniekos
Vanes Jaunupeniekos
Misas Kulas

Misas Kulas

Riga, Marijas 61-4
Aizpute

Misas Kulas

Riga, Zalenieku 9-1
Rigd, Baznicas 4-6
Riga, Kr.Barona 114-4




