

12347/2	Jansons Indriķis	1883.24.III	Zentenes Krūkļos
21767/2	Jansons Irena Tochter Aina Sohn Jānis Tochter Ilga	1902.1.I 1927. 1932. 1935.	Mežotnes Kugrēnos Mežotnes Kugrēnos Mežotnes Kugrēnos Mežotnes Kugrēnos
13789/4	Jansons Jānis	1907.14.IV	Liepājā, Kr.Valdemāra 52-6
23883/2	Jansons Jānis	1876.21.VI	Rīgā, Ģertrūdes 70-1
16599/2	Jansons Jānis Tochter Pārsla Tochter Helga	1900. 1934. 1929.	
6979/2	Jansons Jānis	1891.25.III	Rīgā, Hamburgas 25
27146/3	Jansons Jānis	1904.	
27145/3	Jansons Jānis	1900.	Blijas Tereškos
3595/2	Jansons Jānis	1870.	Mētrienas Ličos
16965/4	Jansons Jānis	1925.4.I	
6978/3	Jansons Jānis	1919.3.I	Rīgā, Lāčplēša 82-1
16014/2	Jansons Jānis	1903.1.I	Drabežos
3593/4	Jansons Jānis	1905.16.IX	Rīgā, Čiekurkalna 2.š.k.1.17
3594/4	Jansons Jānis	1902.12.V	Rīgā, Šarlotes 58/59
6977/4	Jansons Jānis	1907.18.X	Rīgā, Stabu 25-27a
27150/3	Jansons Jānis	1905.	
26147/4	Jansons Jēkabs	1909.9.VIII	Liepājā, Baseina 41-22
21300/4	Jansons Jevgenijs	1916.31.I	Rīgā, 1.Kalna 12-3
10412/3	Jansons Jūlijs	1899.20.VI	Valmierā
6975/3	Jansons Juris	1918.4.VII	Rīgā, Valguma 15/17-1
21201/3	Jansons Kārlis	1893.12.XII	Rīgā, Tallinas 30-30
27892/4	Jansons Kārlis	1910.27.IX	Valmierā, Brūvera 5
3592/4	Jansons Kārlis	1904.21.V	Čiekurkalnā 1.1.88-4
31050/3	Jansons Kārlis	1895.11.II	Ventspilī, Riņķu 12
795/3	Jansons Kārlis	1890.18.VII	Rīgā, Elizabetes 33-7
6974/4	Jansons Kārlis	1918.	Rīgā, Miera 60
776/4	Jansons Kārlis	1910.12.II	Rīgā, Baložu 14-4
29386/4	Jansons Lavīze	52.J.	Dignajas Mežgalos
20507/2	Jansons Leontīne Tochter Margarita	45.J. 11.J.	Daugavpilī Daugavpilī
23884/2	Jansons Lilija	1907.5.II	Rīgā, Ģertrūdes 70-1
13790/4	Jansons Lolija	1929.18.IV	Rīgā, Brīvības 28
13791/2	Jansons Mārcis Ehefrau Matilde	54.J. 50.J.	Plenču Punās Plenču Punās
16015/2	Jansons Marianna Sohn Jānis	1903. 1940.22.VIII	Drabežu Jansonos Drabežu Jansonos
12346/4	Jansons Marija	1901.18.VIII	Makašenu Sološniekos
18877/2	Jansons Marija Tochter Pārsla	1903.7.IX 1932.	Bejas Teriškos Bejas Teriškos
775/2	Jansons Marija Tochter Velta Tochter Dzidra Sohn Uldis	38.J. 15.J. 12.J. 4.J.	Lutriņu Lenčos Lutriņu Lenčos Lutriņu Lenčos Lutriņu Lenčos
15022/2	Tochter Livija Jansons Marija Tochter Emma Sohn Arnolds	2.J. 1902.	Lutriņu Lenčos Vānes Jaunupeniekos Vānes Jaunupeniekos Vānes Jaunupeniekos
23439/2	Jansons Mārtiņš Sohn Gunars	1907.28.X 1933.	Misas Kūlās Misas Kūlās
6972/2	Jansons Mārtiņš	1898.	Rīgā, Marijas 61-4
6971/3	Jansons Mārtiņš	1898.8.VI	Aizputē
13785/2	Jansons Milda	1901.4.V	Misas Kūlās
15021/4	Jansons Natalija	1903.19.VI	Rīgā, Zaļenieku 9-1
6970/3	Jansons Nikolajs	1891.26.II	Rīgā, Baznīcas 4-6
6969/3	Jansons Nikolajs	1895.27.V	Rīgā, Kr.Barona 114-4